Selected candidates for Batch No.11 starting from 03/10/2018 @ RTC , Pune.
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Participant Name

Rupesh Kashinath Gavit
Nitin Shivaji Dhole

Ronhit Nitin Ajanalkar

Ulhas Ramchandra Agsar

Pravin Suresh Magade

Sangramsinh Prabhakarrao
Gund

Shyam Vilasrao
Shiradhonkar

Tushar Subhash Belokar
Swapnil Subhash Devraj
Anita Dadasaheb Sarvade
Sharanappa Sidharam
Kiwade

Atul Amrut Shinde

Sachin Vitthalrao Ingalkar

Vishal Dhondiram Sabale

Male Junior Engineer

Male Junior Engineer

Male Assistant Engineer
Grade-2

Male Assistant Engineer
Grade-2

Junior Engineer

Male Junior Engineer
Male Assistant Engineer
Grade-2
Male Junior Engineer
Male Junior Engineer

Female = Assistant Engineer

Grade-2
Male Junior Engineer
Male Assistant Engineer
Grade-2
Male Junior Engineer

Male Junior Engineer

05-04-1996

11-09-1990

15-09-1991

28-08-1981

17-06-1994

20-05-1995

20-11-1991

20-02-1996

06-07-1993

30-06-1991

24-05-1993

04-02-1991

28-02-1989

16-02-1989

922612266053

823651124665

616786139594

266700719100

269006366627

922408887518

273837055662

450110822759

604913938095

827124767124

337672837963

754536524628

997007642389

607583439845

9167062193

7058927177

7507669860

9011434720

9623770737

9503064499

7038727560

7773986161

9604504192

8390416516

9657744130

9970632247

9766152788

9604881775






