Selected candidates for Batch No.11 starting from $\,03/10/2018\,$ @ RTC , Pune.

Sr. No.	Participant Name		Designation	Aadhar No	Department	Mobile No
1	Rupesh Kashinath Gavit	Male	Junior Engineer	05-04-1996	922612266053	9167062193
2	Nitin Shivaji Dhole	Male	Junior Engineer	11-09-1990	823651124665	7058927177
3	Rohit Nitin Ajanalkar	Male	Assistant Engineer Grade-2	15-09-1991	616786139594	7507669860
4	Ulhas Ramchandra Agsar	Male	Assistant Engineer Grade-2	28-08-1981	266700719100	9011434720
5	Pravin Suresh Magade		Junior Engineer	17-06-1994	269006366627	9623770737
6	Sangramsinh Prabhakarrao Gund	Male	Junior Engineer	20-05-1995	922408887518	9503064499
7	Shyam Vilasrao Shiradhonkar	Male	Assistant Engineer Grade-2	20-11-1991	273837055662	7038727560
8	Tushar Subhash Belokar	Male	Junior Engineer	20-02-1996	450110822759	7773986161
9	Swapnil Subhash Devraj	Male	Junior Engineer	06-07-1993	604913938095	9604504192
10	Anita Dadasaheb Sarvade	Female	Assistant Engineer Grade-2	30-06-1991	827124767124	8390416516
11	Sharanappa Sidharam Kiwade	Male	Junior Engineer	24-05-1993	337672837963	9657744130
12	Atul Amrut Shinde	Male	Assistant Engineer Grade-2	04-02-1991	754536524628	9970632247
13	Sachin Vitthalrao Ingalkar	Male	Junior Engineer	28-02-1989	997007642389	9766152788
14	Vishal Dhondiram Sabale	Male	Junior Engineer	16-02-1989	607583439845	9604881775